
Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Ruston 00:19:45.95 27

2 Cedar Creek 00:21:14.83 68

3 St. Fredrick 00:22:15.84 126

4 Parkway High School 00:22:28.94 139

5 Glenbrook School 00:22:54.04 156

6 Haughton 00:23:02.84 165

7 West Ouachita 00:23:31.84 175

8 Loyola College Prep 00:24:18.42 203

9 Caddo Magnet 00:24:12.27 210

10 Airline 00:24:27.49 228

11 Claiborne Christian 00:27:35.63 299

12 St. Mary's 00:26:49.43 301

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

North DeSoto 00:26:59.55 4

Calvin 00:29:17.62 4

Jena 00:29:01.71 4

Downsville 00:28:34.75 3

Quitman High School 00:27:51.23 3

Ouachita Christian 00:22:04.57 2

Sterlington 00:22:04.55 2

Harrisonburg 00:23:33.98 2

Vidalia 00:27:25.17 2

Northwood 00:24:15.48 2

West Monroe 00:20:51.74 1

Delhi Charter 00:24:41.22 1

North Webster 00:29:43.47 1

Natchitoches Central 00:29:48.89 1

Gena High 00:32:16.80 1
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Ruston 00:19:45.95 8 27

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 132 Lily Garrett 00:18:25.43 1

2 4 131 Sydney Owens 00:19:56.20 4

3 6 134 Anna Naff 00:19:58.11 6

4 7 130 Parker Nations 00:20:13.50 7

5 9 135 Zoie Holstead 00:20:16.54 9

6 10 129 Sara Naff 00:20:39.74 (10)

7 19 126 Abby Edgerton 00:21:57.18 (16)

2 Cedar Creek 00:21:14.83 12 68

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 14 Caroline James 00:19:53.84 2

2 13 17 Madison Morris 00:20:53.94 12

3 15 21 Taylor Ramsey 00:21:12.59 13

4 23 13 Julianne Ensminger 00:22:05.54 20

5 24 15 Marley Jinks 00:22:08.24 21

6 27 23 Anna Grace Lee 00:22:29.73 (24)

7 47 22 Faith Johnson 00:23:30.15 (41)

3 St. Fredrick 00:22:15.84 7 126

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 146 Bradie Eppinette 00:19:57.04 5

2 17 145 Kenna Quayle 00:21:34.90 14

3 30 148 Audrie Juneau 00:22:45.75 27

4 44 147 Logan Foote 00:23:19.61 38

5 49 151 Madison Ewing 00:23:41.92 42

6 53 150 Brooke Pohlman 00:23:55.29 (44)

7 57 149 Anna Kate Petrus 00:24:00.63 (47)

4 Parkway High School 00:22:28.94 10 139

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 111 Cheyenne Olson 00:20:14.51 8

2 28 113 Ember Pierce 00:22:30.50 25

3 29 114 Laila Brimmer 00:22:35.05 26

4 43 115 Landry Johnson 00:23:18.75 37

5 51 117 Emily Rogers 00:23:45.90 43

6 66 118 Emma Barber 00:24:41.50 (50)

7 67 112 Alayna Morrow 00:24:45.41 (51)

5 Glenbrook School 00:22:54.04 10 156

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 62 Mattison Fowler 00:21:40.22 15

2 26 61 Emma Pitman 00:22:25.24 23

3 34 58 Hadley Haynes 00:22:52.85 30

4 45 59 Laurie Killgore 00:23:21.54 39

5 61 60 Emily Sullivan 00:24:10.33 49

6 73 63 Sophie Spillers 00:25:41.33 (55)

7 75 67 Hannah Day 00:25:43.81 (57)

6 Haughton 00:23:02.84 6 165

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 72 Lowrey Lain 00:22:15.13 22

2 31 74 Reagan Hodge 00:22:47.06 28
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

3 32 73 Shelby Haley 00:22:48.22 29

4 46 70 Bella Hopson 00:23:24.00 40

5 56 75 Lauren Tibbits 00:23:59.81 46

6 95 71 Eliza Megee 00:27:52.22 (66)

7 West Ouachita 00:23:31.84 5 175

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 162 Sydni Zeigler 00:20:52.22 11

2 21 160 Courtney Hunter 00:22:00.83 18

3 36 163 Emily Coker 00:22:56.11 32

4 72 161 Siiri Streda 00:25:20.52 54

5 81 165 Anastasia Sunder 00:26:29.50 60

8 Loyola College Prep 00:24:18.42 6 203

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 84 Aidan Heard 00:22:00.31 17

2 35 89 Kate Fortune 00:22:54.20 31

3 38 90 Bridget John 00:23:03.07 33

4 76 85 Caroline Henry 00:25:48.17 58

5 93 88 Mary Walker 00:27:46.36 64

6 115 87 Sarah Roppolo 00:30:29.89 (75)

9 Caddo Magnet 00:24:12.27 8 210

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 43 Kayla Ballard 00:19:56.16 3

2 41 44 Justina Vo 00:23:15.82 35

3 68 47 Grace Kerney 00:24:52.87 52

4 69 49 Elizabeth Runnels 00:24:53.06 53

5 99 39 Catherine McElroy 00:28:03.43 67

6 105 42 Kyrsten Thompson 00:29:07.59 (70)

7 114 48 Thuy Chau 00:30:12.15 (74)

10 Airline 00:24:27.49 6 228

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 39 3 Olivia Gines 00:23:06.76 34

2 42 5 Brynn Gines 00:23:18.39 36

3 55 2 Kyla Daux 00:23:57.91 45

4 58 6 Makenna Robinson 00:24:02.45 48

5 94 7 Rachel Burns 00:27:51.97 65

6 122 1 Autumn Bennett 00:32:00.77 (77)

11 Claiborne Christian 00:27:35.63 8 299

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 32 Ella Osborne 00:22:02.36 19

2 101 31 Ashlyn Thornell 00:28:12.57 68

3 103 27 Ella Edwards 00:28:34.55 69

4 108 342 Sarah Jowers 00:29:19.96 71

5 111 34 Anna Frisch 00:29:48.73 72

6 113 29 Ava Isaac 00:29:53.73 (73)

7 124 26 Kaylee Duck 00:32:21.98 (78)

12 St. Mary's 00:26:49.43 6 301

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 74 143 Anna Peluso 00:25:41.94 56

2 78 141 Anna Marie McClung 00:26:19.57 59

3 82 140 McCaffrey Ieyoub 00:26:50.46 61

4 90 139 Sophia Hogg 00:27:31.84 62

5 92 144 Anna Kate Jackson 00:27:43.33 63
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

6 117 142 Chloe Nash 00:30:39.41 (76)
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 132 Lily Garrett JR 00:18:25.43 Ruston

2 2 14 Caroline James 8th 00:19:53.84 Cedar Creek

3 3 43 Kayla Ballard JR 00:19:56.16 Caddo Magnet

4 4 131 Sydney Owens FR 00:19:56.20 Ruston

5 5 146 Bradie Eppinette 8th 00:19:57.04 St. Fredrick

6 6 134 Anna Naff SR 00:19:58.11 Ruston

7 7 130 Parker Nations FR 00:20:13.50 Ruston

8 8 111 Cheyenne Olson SO 00:20:14.51 Parkway High School

9 9 135 Zoie Holstead SO 00:20:16.54 Ruston

10 (10) 129 Sara Naff K 00:20:39.74 Ruston

11 0 158 Hannah Juneau SO 00:20:51.74 West Monroe

12 11 162 Sydni Zeigler SR 00:20:52.22 West Ouachita

13 12 17 Madison Morris 7th 00:20:53.94 Cedar Creek

14 0 107 Riley Hall JR 00:21:12.24 Ouachita Christian

15 13 21 Taylor Ramsey SO 00:21:12.59 Cedar Creek

16 0 154 Mollie Sims SR 00:21:18.13 Sterlington

17 14 145 Kenna Quayle 7th 00:21:34.90 St. Fredrick

18 15 62 Mattison Fowler 8th 00:21:40.22 Glenbrook School

19 (16) 126 Abby Edgerton FR 00:21:57.18 Ruston

20 17 84 Aidan Heard SR 00:22:00.31 Loyola College Prep

21 18 160 Courtney Hunter SO 00:22:00.83 West Ouachita

22 19 32 Ella Osborne FR 00:22:02.36 Claiborne Christian

23 20 13 Julianne Ensminger FR 00:22:05.54 Cedar Creek

24 21 15 Marley Jinks 7th 00:22:08.24 Cedar Creek

25 22 72 Lowrey Lain JR 00:22:15.13 Haughton

26 23 61 Emma Pitman SR 00:22:25.24 Glenbrook School

27 (24) 23 Anna Grace Lee JR 00:22:29.73 Cedar Creek

28 25 113 Ember Pierce FR 00:22:30.50 Parkway High School

29 26 114 Laila Brimmer SO 00:22:35.05 Parkway High School

30 27 148 Audrie Juneau 8th 00:22:45.75 St. Fredrick

31 28 74 Reagan Hodge SO 00:22:47.06 Haughton

32 29 73 Shelby Haley SO 00:22:48.22 Haughton

33 0 155 Sarah Jane Sims SR 00:22:50.96 Sterlington

34 30 58 Hadley Haynes FR 00:22:52.85 Glenbrook School

35 31 89 Kate Fortune SR 00:22:54.20 Loyola College Prep

36 32 163 Emily Coker SR 00:22:56.11 West Ouachita

37 0 109 Caroline Pankey SO 00:22:56.90 Ouachita Christian

38 33 90 Bridget John SR 00:23:03.07 Loyola College Prep

39 34 3 Olivia Gines FR 00:23:06.76 Airline

40 0 76 Elizabeth Borne SR 00:23:11.91 Harrisonburg

41 35 44 Justina Vo SR 00:23:15.82 Caddo Magnet

42 36 5 Brynn Gines SR 00:23:18.39 Airline

43 37 115 Landry Johnson SO 00:23:18.75 Parkway High School

44 38 147 Logan Foote SR 00:23:19.61 St. Fredrick

45 39 59 Laurie Killgore 7th 00:23:21.54 Glenbrook School

46 40 70 Bella Hopson SO 00:23:24.00 Haughton

47 (41) 22 Faith Johnson SR 00:23:30.15 Cedar Creek

48 0 127 Masey Ingram FR 00:23:36.01 Ruston

49 42 151 Madison Ewing FR 00:23:41.92 St. Fredrick

50 0 157 Caroline Rout SO 00:23:45.63 Vidalia

51 43 117 Emily Rogers SO 00:23:45.90 Parkway High School
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

52 0 137 Ashlyn Paul K 00:23:51.78 Northwood

53 (44) 150 Brooke Pohlman JR 00:23:55.29 St. Fredrick

54 0 77 Julia Borne SR 00:23:56.05 Harrisonburg

55 45 2 Kyla Daux FR 00:23:57.91 Airline

56 46 75 Lauren Tibbits SR 00:23:59.81 Haughton

57 (47) 149 Anna Kate Petrus SR 00:24:00.63 St. Fredrick

58 48 6 Makenna Robinson JR 00:24:02.45 Airline

59 0 24 Kenley Brasher SO 00:24:03.22 Cedar Creek

60 0 20 Leah Sutherland JR 00:24:08.66 Cedar Creek

61 49 60 Emily Sullivan 8th 00:24:10.33 Glenbrook School

62 0 25 Annie Jones JR 00:24:13.63 Cedar Creek

63 0 18 Lindsey Osafo SO 00:24:13.85 Cedar Creek

64 0 138 Mariah Tilley K 00:24:39.19 Northwood

65 0 54 Ariel Garley JR 00:24:41.22 Delhi Charter

66 (50) 118 Emma Barber JR 00:24:41.50 Parkway High School

67 (51) 112 Alayna Morrow JR 00:24:45.41 Parkway High School

68 52 47 Grace Kerney JR 00:24:52.87 Caddo Magnet

69 53 49 Elizabeth Runnels SO 00:24:53.06 Caddo Magnet

70 0 103 Patience Edwards JR 00:25:03.24 North DeSoto

71 0 116 Brooklyn Schroeder JR 00:25:10.03 Parkway High School

72 54 161 Siiri Streda SR 00:25:20.52 West Ouachita

73 (55) 63 Sophie Spillers SO 00:25:41.33 Glenbrook School

74 56 143 Anna Peluso JR 00:25:41.94 St. Mary's

75 (57) 67 Hannah Day 8th 00:25:43.81 Glenbrook School

76 58 85 Caroline Henry SR 00:25:48.17 Loyola College Prep

77 0 16 Madeline Kneeland FR 00:25:50.39 Cedar Creek

78 59 141 Anna Marie McClung JR 00:26:19.57 St. Mary's

79 0 345 Catherine Womack FR 00:26:21.33 Calvin

80 0 119 Lauren Taylor FR 00:26:22.12 Parkway High School

81 60 165 Anastasia Sunder JR 00:26:29.50 West Ouachita

82 61 140 McCaffrey Ieyoub SO 00:26:50.46 St. Mary's

83 0 102 Ellie Simmons FR 00:26:55.84 North DeSoto

84 0 68 Sophie Downer FR 00:26:57.52 Glenbrook School

85 0 101 Skylar Garza SR 00:27:00.08 North DeSoto

86 0 64 Lela Margaret Miller 7th 00:27:03.59 Glenbrook School

87 0 56 Hannah Watson JR 00:27:05.82 Downsville

88 0 65 Macee Smith FR 00:27:12.67 Glenbrook School

89 0 9 Kyleigh Blundell FR 00:27:21.26 Calvin

90 62 139 Sophia Hogg SO 00:27:31.84 St. Mary's

91 0 125 Lillian Crawford SR 00:27:37.82 Quitman High School

92 63 144 Anna Kate Jackson SR 00:27:43.33 St. Mary's

93 64 88 Mary Walker FR 00:27:46.36 Loyola College Prep

94 65 7 Rachel Burns SO 00:27:51.97 Airline

95 (66) 71 Eliza Megee FR 00:27:52.22 Haughton

96 0 123 Maddie Grace Giddens SO 00:27:57.64 Quitman High School

97 0 124 Faith Odom SR 00:27:58.23 Quitman High School

98 0 80 Raelee Reeves JR 00:28:01.84 Jena

99 67 39 Catherine McElroy FR 00:28:03.43 Caddo Magnet

100 0 82 Bailey Wright JR 00:28:10.92 Jena

101 68 31 Ashlyn Thornell SO 00:28:12.57 Claiborne Christian

102 0 110 Ariel Morrow JR 00:28:17.29 Parkway High School

103 69 27 Ella Edwards 7th 00:28:34.55 Claiborne Christian

104 0 104 Natalie Cobb JR 00:28:59.06 North DeSoto

105 (70) 42 Kyrsten Thompson FR 00:29:07.59 Caddo Magnet
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Cedar Creek Wallace Martin Invitational Varsity Girls

106 0 55 Piper Bennett JR 00:29:09.71 Downsville

107 0 79 Antonia Purcell JR 00:29:17.64 Jena

108 71 342 Sarah Jowers SO 00:29:19.96 Claiborne Christian

109 0 159 Mackenzie Hedgepeth SO 00:29:28.71 Downsville

110 0 106 Chloe Ray SR 00:29:43.47 North Webster

111 72 34 Anna Frisch SO 00:29:48.73 Claiborne Christian

112 0 99 Briana Barnum SR 00:29:48.89 Natchitoches Central

113 (73) 29 Ava Isaac SO 00:29:53.73 Claiborne Christian

114 (74) 48 Thuy Chau SR 00:30:12.15 Caddo Magnet

115 (75) 87 Sarah Roppolo SO 00:30:29.89 Loyola College Prep

116 0 78 Jael Jones JR 00:30:36.44 Jena

117 (76) 142 Chloe Nash SR 00:30:39.41 St. Mary's

118 0 40 Brooklyn Su FR 00:31:03.71 Caddo Magnet

119 0 156 Sienna Ewing SO 00:31:04.72 Vidalia

120 0 8 Mattie Barnes FR 00:31:43.83 Calvin

121 0 10 Lexi Caskey SR 00:31:44.07 Calvin

122 (77) 1 Autumn Bennett JR 00:32:00.77 Airline

123 0 344 Kristin Lee K 00:32:16.80 Gena High

124 (78) 26 Kaylee Duck SR 00:32:21.98 Claiborne Christian

125 0 28 Emma Gardner 7th 00:32:28.54 Claiborne Christian

McDuffie Timing Printed: 9/25/2021 12:37:41 PM Page: 7 of 7


